
 

 

HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF 
FARES 

THESE ARE THE MAXIMUM FARES THAT CAN BE CHARGED WITHIN THE BOROUGH OF MELTON 

Daytime Rate (7am to 11pm) for up to 4 passengers   TARIFF 1 

For the first ⅓ mile  (increase of 28p over the whole journey)  
For each mile thereafter      
Waiting rate 

£2.50 
£1.60 

£15.00 per hr 

 

Night-time Rate (11pm to 7am) for up to 4 passengers         TARIFF 2 

For the first ⅓ mile  (increase of 37p over the whole journey)   
For each mile thereafter                    
Waiting rate                        

£3.00 
£2.00 

£20.00 per hr 

 

a) Christmas Eve & New Years Eve Rate for up to 4  passengers  
 

b)  Daytime Rate (7am to 11pm) for more than 4 passengers 
TARIFF 3 

For the first ⅓ mile  (increase of 43p over the whole journey)   
For each mile thereafter                    
Waiting rate                                         

£4.00 
£2.40 

£15.00 per hr 

 

a) Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Years Day; Good Friday, Easter 
Sunday, Easter Monday; Early May Bank Holiday, Spring Bank 
Holiday, Summer Bank Holiday Rate for up to 4 passengers 

 
b) Night-time Rate (11pm to 7am) for more than 4 passengers 

TARIFF 4 
 

For the first ⅓ mile  (increase of 56p over the whole journey)     
For each mile thereafter                                              
Waiting rate  

£5.00 
£3.20 

£30.00 per hr 

 

EXTRA CHARGES 

For each animal                                   
Guide dogs and listening dogs                 
MAXIMUM SOILING CHARGE                                                     

£1.00 
FREE 

£100.00 

 

In the event of any complaint please contact the Licensing Enforcement Team at Melton 
Borough Council on 01664 502502 or visit www.melton.gov.uk for further information 

 

Appendix 3 


